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Abilitando

ACBA ALTORIO Raffaella

N°Ordine Codice
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32
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30
27
24,5
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55
52
49

ACAC AMBROGINI Giovanni Roberto  A049

ABEE ANTOGNINI Simona
ABEC BADINI Patrizia
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315
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14
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ABDC BARIOLI Renato
ABDB BOSCHI Danilo

42
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41

A049

ABCC BRUSCHI Paolo

37
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50
46

32

14

34
29,5
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ABCB BUFFARDO Antonella
ACEE CARNEVALE Umile

A049

17
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12
13
11
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ACBB CASTAGNACCI Fabiola
ACAD CHIACCHIO Paola

A049

24,5

24,5
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ACAA CIACCIARELLI Benedetto
ABEB CICCONE Elisa

30 315
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29,5
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ABDD DE FRANCESCO Amalia
ABDA DE VENUTO Fabio

43
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19
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40

A049

AACB DELL'OVO Giovanna
ABCA DI CURZIO Alessia

11
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35
75
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54
51

11
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ADAA DOMENICHINI Flavio
ACEC FABRONI Adriana
ACAE FELCI Ernesto
ACAB FIOCCO Maria
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A049

10

1
215
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24
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ABED FUGARO Roberta
ABEA GALLO Maria

AABB
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GIOVANNANGELO Tommaso

ALONGO Elisabetta

6
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11

24,5

24,5
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ANNETTI Massimo

24
24
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24
24
25
29
25
26,5
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LLIANO Maria Pia
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MPERIALI Manuela
ORIO Christian
LANNA Luana
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ACCC LANZI Anna

62
13
69
21

A049

AACD LEOPARDI Annarita
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AAEC LOSANI Pasqualina
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AABC MAGLIOLA Loredana
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ABAB MANCINI Alessandra
AABA MARTINI Paola
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AAAD MAZZUCCHI Anastasia

ABBE MEDICI Carlo

A049
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10
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30
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AACE MENDITTO Maria Luigia
ACDD MONASTRA Stefano
AACA MORANTE Sara
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AAEA MOSCHINI Marco

A049

AAED ONORATO Giovanna

215 215
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AAAC PALMIERI Ulderico
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AADA PASTORE Raffaella
AABE PERRETTA Luigi
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29,5

A049

27
215

27

215

A049

A049

AAEE PIOVANELLO Marco
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ABAD SABATINI Tania
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ABBB SCIANITTI Francesca
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AAAB SOTTILE Roberta
ACCD TROIANO Claudio
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ACCE VELLUCCI Maria Emanuela




